2023 Western National Roundup

4-H Division

High Individual Overall Sheep

Kaylee Eaton
Bryce Fisher
Tyla Thomas
Garrett Burkett
Rebekah McElrath
Josie Doshier
Katie Reynolds
Alie Sator
Dalton Walter
Reid Buellesfeld
Jessalyn Payne
Brandyn Hill
Marinn McGuire
Olivia Macomber
Justin Fast
Bailee Amstutz
Lane Higbie
Hunter Petty
Drew Totemeier
Taylor Galbreath
Charli Spindle
Grace McCurdy
Lilly Misch
Ayden Wolken
Cash Spindle
Blake Holmes
Marek Taulman
Audrey Korniak
Cora Capatske
Ryleigh Adams
Emmy Hornecker
Alyssa Williams
Jordan Lamb

Taya Chelmo
Jackson Bragg
Will Hoopes
Hailey Harden
Susana McKeachnie
Molly Hansen
Hunter Donovan
Tyenna Muller
Breelee Berkenpas
Tayler Thompson
Melinda Stolzfus
Cole Freebairn
Josie Nold

Saree Hillstead
Will DeBates
Chance Blum
Madeleine Howell
Tessa Smith
Bowdy Schuh

Cole Storm
Madison Dickinson
Josiah Knapp
Sydney Stirm
Payton Beare
Kennedy Wendel
Brooklyn Goelz
Danica Knapp
Brekken Hornecker
Shaylynn Rhoton
Alex Lopez

Chase Boone
Tanner Birchell
Logan Lung
Marett Schieber
Braden Duncan
Karly Reel

Team Name

Texas

Texas
Colorado
Wyoming
Georgia
Oklahoma
Georgia
Colorado
Illinois
Oklahoma
Texas
Colorado
Ohio
Pennsylvania
Oklahoma
Ohio

Kansas
Georgia

Iowa
Washington
New Mexico
Ohio

Indiana
Mississippi
New Mexico
Utah

Indiana
Indiana
Wisconsin
Florida
Wyoming
Washington
Wisconsin
South Dakota
Texas

Iowa

Florida

Utah

North Dakota
Colorado
Minnesota
Minnesota
New Mexico
Pennsylvania
Illinois
South Dakota
Idaho
Minnesota
South Dakota
Iowa
Nebraska
Indiana

Iowa
Wyoming
Idaho

Ohio

South Dakota
North Dakota
Minnesota
Idaho
Wyoming
Arizona

New Mexico
Mississippi
Utah

Hawaii
Montana
Mississippi
Illinois

181
181
180
180
180
180
179
179
179
178
178
178
178
178
177
177
177
177
176
176
176
175
175
174
174
174
173
173
173
173
172
172
172
172
171
171
171
170
170
169

Tie Breakers

93 278
93 269
91 276
91 273
91 270

88 256
88 256

87 268
87 257

85 263
85 257

84 254
84 252
88 271
88 269

81 251
81 247

81 255
81 242

80 259

80 243

78 242
78 238

802
795



Landry Larson
John Crosby

Calla Higbie

Gus Hooper

Jorja Ebert
Garrett Larson
Calli Simpson
Alivia Haylett
Mandy Sandoval
Tess D'Ariano
Bryce Hatfield
Raegan Snider
Wytlee Souza-Lopes
Gage Swindler
Addy Colbert
Karlee Lesmann
Krystel Valoroso
Brandon Price
Abigail Berny
Delaney Davies
Mason Boney
Rebecca Hunt
Isabel Wendel
River Lease

Tyler Gillespie
Kylie Hurd
Addison Carroll
Reagan Angus
Haley Grace Welch
Gavin Page

Cadie Asher

Jori Horsburgh
Jayson Akahi-Vida
Georgia Horosky
Lilliana Bernabel

Montana
Arizona
Kansas

Idaho
Missouri
Montana
Arizona
Tennessee
Nebraska
Florida
Kansas
Washington
Hawaii
Missouri
Washington
North Dakota
Hawaii
Arizona
Tennessee
Missouri
Florida
Missouri
North Dakota
Pennsylvania
Kansas
Georgia
Tennessee
Utah
Mississippi
Tennessee
Wisconsin
Montana
Hawaii
Pennsylvania
Illinois

169
169
168
168
168
168
168
167
166
165
165
165
165
164
164
163
163
162
162
lel
160
159
159
159
158
157
157
156
156
152
150
150
149
145
142

82
78
78

84
74
78
75

76

253
249
244

251
237



